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Name

Tillmann
Kux
Pudenz
Theelen
Vreden
Hanitzsch
Benkel
Ritten
Roeben
Groh
Tillmann
Kriger
Kamp
Kriger
Novak
Veiser
Robitzsch
Meyer
Tusch
Jentges
Schmitz
Hintzen
Wittlings
Glaser
Fritzsche
Kettnaker
Roggen
Roden
Wolf
Wackerbeck
Mende
Piotrowski
Schumacher
Kamper
Schwarzer
Heinen
Peters
Heinen
Waldhausen
Brandt
Hasenbein
Lamertz
Kohues
Minker
Fischer
Schleypen
Offer
Monhart
Stadler

Vorname

Celine
Franziska
Isabel
Daniela
Nora
Anna Luise
Hannah
Kathrin
Jonas
Nadja
Hendrik
Isabelle
Sabine
Vanessa
Katharina
Dennis
Anita
Kathrin
Sofia
Patrizia
Sarah
Carmen
Lara

Lisa
Konrad
Jo-Ann
Marie-Sophie
Saskia
Angelina
Nils
Jessica
Juliette
Denise
Anna
Anna

Lea
Laura
Michelle
Jana-Elin
Leonie
Natascha
Luisa-Franziska
Kira

Pia
Charlotte
Janick
Corinna
Janine
Chantal

Alle Vereine
Reiterwertung - Junioren

Verein

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang

Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven
Liedberg

Joistenhof Barrenstein
Hilgershof

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Buscherhofe Buttgen
RFV Kaarst
Meererbusch

Haus Vogelsang

RV 94 Neuss
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Johannes Waat
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Meererbusch

Haus Kierst

Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Meererbusch
Hilgershof

Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Am Fronhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Johannes Waat
RFV Kaarst

St. Georg Grevenbroich
Meererbusch

RFV Kaarst

Haus Kierst

J.v. Werth Holzbuttgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Johannes Waat

1

Priafungen

22
21
17
14
13
11
11

©
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22. Jan. 2009

Punkte

1039
960
773
631
598
502
486
406
400
374
372
362
351
349
328
325
323
305
276
270
269
264
263
240
234
233
230
224
223
222
220
219
216
214
212
211
191
186
184
179
179
177
175
142
140
132
130
129
129



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Name

Krull
Aussieker
Dederichs
Dilewski
Ful

Keil

Seitz
Walterscheidt
Becker
Kohl
Sommer
Henssen
Hisgen
Frih
Kiewardt
Elster
Schmitz
Bddicker
Failenschmid
Lenz
Salinger
Scholl
Destabele
Maassen
Veiser
Brungs
Mller
Piglas
Destabele
Jager
Baehren
Bresges
Haase
Scharnowski
Schmidt
Simons
Daners
Kubissa
Rennspies
Offer
Heinen
Vontin
Klatt
Schmitz
Heiden
Phillipps
Bensberg

Kihlkamp-Calbert

Vorname

Leonie
Robin Maria
Andrea
Henry
Alexander
Marie-Sara
Carina
Lena Charlotte
Alexandra
Sarah
Katja-Christina
Valerie
Jennifer
Franziska
Ronja
Jennifer
Stefanie
Anna

Nina

Anna

Jana
Jacqueline
Janine
Britta
Dominik
Felix
Karolin
Jaqueline
Romina
Franziska
Stefan
Clara
Claudia
Carolin

llka

Lena Sophie
Michaela
Peggy-Sue
Janina
Niklas

Lea

Alice
Katharina
Manuela
Silvia
Michelle
Nico
Wendy

Verein

Haus Kierst

Haus Kierst
Buscherhofe Blttgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Joistenhof Barrenstein
J.v. Werth Holzbuttgen
St. Johannes Waat
Wevelinghoven

RV 94 Neuss

St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst

RV 94 Neuss

Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus

Am Fronhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Béckemeshof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst

St. Johannes Waat

St. Johannes Waat
Hilgershof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Osterath

Haus Kierst

St. Johannes Waat
Liedberg

RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus

RV 94 Neuss

RFV Kaarst
Wevelinghoven

J.v. Werth Holzbittgen
Wevelinghoven

Am Fronhof

Gut Neuhaus
Hilgershof

Priafungen

w
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Punkte

128
95
93
92
91
91
91
90
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
84
75
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
44
44
a4
44
43
43
43
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
37
36



